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14.03.64. Aare
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. Jean-Claude Killy
. Gerhard Nenning

. Guy Perillat
. Heini Messner

. Ulf Ekstam

. Bengt-Erik Grahn

. Eberhardt Riedel

. Rune Lindstroem

. Klaus Illing

. Erik Scherzer

. Arild Holm

. Egon Zimmermann II
. Lars Olsson

. Olle Rolen
. Per-Olov Rickardsson

FRA
AUT

FRA
AUT

FIN

SWE
GDR
SWE
GDR
GDR
NOR
AUT
SWE

SWE
SWE

Aarebragden

Giant Slalom, men

2.11.09
2.11.69

2.12.45
2.13.21

2.14.91

2.15.65
2.16.30
2.16.70
2.17.26
2.17.57
2.18.02
2.18.16
2.18.68

2.20.09
2.21.08



14.03.64. Aare
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. Edith Zimmermann AUT
2. Christine Goitchelle FRA

3. Patrizia Duroy de Blicqui BEL

4. Traudl Eder AUT

5. Jane Gissing GBR

6. Gina Hathorn GBR

7. Vivi-Anne Wassdahl SWE

&. Divina Galica GBR

9. Elisabeth Norlen SWE
10. Kathinka Frisk SWE
11. Eivor Berglund SWE
12. Kari Saether NOR
DNF:

Madelaine Bochatay FRA

Giant Slalom, women

1.50.58
1.50.82

1.52.33
1.52.35

1.56.98
1.57.34
1.58.51

2.00.92
2.02.68
2.03.56
2.03.60
2.03.75

0.00
1.71

10.10
10.68

35.00
37.08
38.10

54.60
63.38
67.68



15.03.64. Aare
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14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

. Guy Perillat

. Gerhard Nenning

. Jean-Claude Killy

. Egon Zimmermann II
. Bengt-Erik Grahn

. Ernst Scherzer

. Eberhardt Riedel

. Arild Holm
. Lars Olsson
10.
11.
12.
13.

Rune Lindstroem
Klaus Illing

Ulf Ekstam

Per-Olov Rickardsson

Staffan Lindgren
Torbjoern Jonsen
Bengt Blanck

Thomas Hansson

Erik Aikala

Lauri Maeaettae
Nils-Axel Nilsson
Peter Ristner

DQ(2):

Heini Messner

FRA

AUT
FRA
AUT
SWE
GDR
GDR

NOR
SWE
SWE
GDR
FIN

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE

Slalom, men

52.66

52.74
53.83
53.35
54.07
53.24
53.88

54.60
54.60
57.50

52.31

53.62
53.58
54.29
54.07
55.47
55.43

55.53
55.93
54.56

AUT  (won the 1* run!)

104.97

106.36
107.41
107.64
108.14
108.71
109.31

111.13
111.53
112.06
112.34
112.97
113.09

113.93
114.09
114.98
116.07

117.28
118.02
119.41
119.50



15.03.64. Aare
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11

13.
14.
15.
16.

. Guy Perillat

. Gerhard Nenning
. Jean-Claude Killy

. Bengt-Erik Grahn

. Eberhardt Riedel

. Egon II Zimmermann
. Ernest Scherzer

. Arild Holm

. Ulf Ekstam

. Rune Lindstroem

. Klaus Illing

12.

Lars Olsson

Per-Olov Rickardsson
Torbjoern Jonsen
Staffan Lindgren
Bengt Blanck

FRA

AUT
FRA

SWE

GDR
AUT
GDR
NOR
FIN

SWE
GDR
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Alpine Combined, men

2.64

10.16
12.20

34.54

45.96
46.95
49.06
56.66
56.86
61.03
65.20
66.78

89.56
100.18
105.98
131.88



15.03.64. Aare

1. Christine Goitschel FRA
2. Traudl Eder AUT
3. Patrizia Duroy de Bliqui BEL
4. Madeleine Bochatay FRA
5. Edith Zimmermann AUT
6. Divina Galica GBR
7. Vivi-Anne Wassdahl SWE
8. Jane Gissing GBR
9. Gina Hathorn GBR
10. Kathinka Frisk SWE
11. Elisabeth Norlen SWE
12. Eivor Berglund SWE

15.03.64. Aare

1. Christine Goitschel

2. Traudl Eder
. Edith Zimmermann
. Patricia Duroy de Blicqui

W

. Jane Gissing

. Gina Hathorn

. Vivi-Anne Wassdahl
. Divina Galica

03 N D

9. Kathinka Frisk
10. Elisabeth Norlen
11. Eivor Berglund

Slalom, women

FRA

AUT
AUT
BEL

GBR
GBR
SWE
GBR

SWE
SWE
SWE

41.91
42.71
43.11
43.54
43.30

Alpine Combined, women

42.47
42.45
42.94
43.43
43.77

1.71

15.77
17.34
21.08

75.22
80.15
87.80
91.98

146.68
146.86
150.68

84.38
85.16
86.05
86.97
87.07

90.43
90.84
90.96
92.18

98.03
99.01
99.08

0.00
6.12
11.08
16.22
17.34

37.38
39.70
40.22
43.07

79.00



